Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2011 - 32 Etapa
55cc Capinzal 1,550 Km ..;.;.
Prova 16/10/2011 12:00. EE B

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:23:02

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:18.174 +1.450 12:30:24.481
(99) ANTONY MASO 7 1:17.283 +0.559 12:31:41.764
1 12:23:35.769 8 1:18.562 +1.838 12:33:00.326
2 1:03.392 +0.225 12:24:39.161 9 1:16.724 12:34:17.050
3 1:04.203 +1.036 12:25:43.364
4 1:05.612 +2.445 12:26:48.976 (49) HELOISA DETONI
5 1:03.667 +0.500 12:27:52.643 1 12:23:45.035
6 1:05.341 +2.174 12:28:57.984 2 1:24.456 +8.358 12:25:09.491
7 1:03.280 +0.113 12:30:01.264 3 1:21.108 +5.010 12:26:30.599
8 1:03.167 12:31:04.431 4 1:18.061 +1.963 12:27:48.660
9 1:06.695 +3.528 12:32:11.126 5 1:21.804 +5.706 12:29:10.464
10 1:03.759 +0.592 12:33:14.885 6 1:17.738 +1.640 12:30:28.202
7 1:16.821 +0.723 12:31:45.023
(4) BERNARDO DE MOURA ZAPPELLINI 8 1:16.682 +0.584 12:33:01.705
1 12:23:37.907 9 1:16.098 12:34:17.803
2 1:04.011 +0.911 12:24:41.918
3 1:03.685 +0.585 12:25:45.603
4 1:04.271 +1.171 12:26:49.874
5 1:04.201 +1.101 12:27:54.075
6 1:05.570 +2.470 12:28:59.645
7 1:03.419 +0.319 12:30:03.064
8 1:03.100 12:31:06.164
9 1:05.857 +2.757 12:32:12.021
10 1:10.295 +7.195 12:33:22.316

(14) CARLOS EDUARDO BAUER BALTAZAR

1 12:23:37.357
2 1:06.103 +2.277 12:24:43.460
3 1:04.204 +0.378 12:25:47.664
4 1:03.826 12:26:51.490
5 1:04.143 +0.317 12:27:55.633
6 1:06.488 +2.662 12:29:02.121
7 1:05.262 +1.436 12:30:07.383
8 1:03.912 +0.086 12:31:11.295
9 1:04.421 +0.595 12:32:15.716
10 1:08.223 +4.397 12:33:23.939

(96) MATHEUS YAN MONTAGNA

1 12:23:39.934
2 1:11.413 +6.532 12:24:51.347
3 1:06.978 +2.097 12:25:58.325
4 1:06.212 +1.331 12:27:04.537
5 1:04.884 +0.003 12:28:09.421
6 1:04.881 12:29:14.302
7 1:06.554 +1.673 12:30:20.856
8 1:05.331 +0.450 12:31:26.187
9 1:06.576 +1.695 12:32:32.763
10 1:06.459 +1.578 12:33:39.222

(16) VICTOR KAUE FRONZA

1 12:23:42.401
2 1:14.553 +2.719 12:24:56.954
3 1:14.025 +2.191 12:26:10.979
4 1:13.682 +1.848 12:27:24.661
5 1:12.894 +1.060 12:28:37.555
6 1:12.976 +1.142 12:29:50.531
7 1:11.834 12:31:02.365
8 1:12.523 +0.689 12:32:14.888
9 1:12.212 +0.378 12:33:27.100

(2) PABLO MICHELMANN

1 12:23:50.010
2 1:21.407 +4.683 12:25:11.417
3 1:17.679 +0.955 12:26:29.096
4 1:18.459 +1.735 12:27:47.555
5 1:18.752 +2.028 12:29:06.307
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